WORLD SERIES 2022/2023 WSOP Circuit - Harrah's Cherokee

OF " Event #: $400 No-Limit Hold'em
p“K[R Day 2 Seating Assignments by Chip Count

Entries: 2,726 Remaining Players (at EOD): 141

PD VS suyin$400 Prizepool: $899,580

Rank First Name Last Name ChipCount T S
1 Greg Sorrow 1,045,000 35 1
2 Kalyan Cheekuri 906,000 24 3
3 Tony Herring 857,000 11 8
4 William Neal 830,000 25 4
5 Chris Taylor 800,000 1 7
6 Paul Strandquist 785,000 24 1
7 Knuckles Ferguson 698,000 21 2
8 David Reeves 697,000 23 4
9 Garland Knott 614,000 4 3
10 Jennifer Carlisle 583,000 5 8
11 Daniel Bonet 583,000 11 1
12 Shannon Hamblen 558,000 12 1
13 Robert James 521,000 1 5
14 Justin Hall 517,000 13 6
15 Jarrett Mullins 505,000 13 4
16 Michael Whitton 502,000 2 8
17 Keith Smith 495,000 24 4
18 James Reames 485,000 21 5
19 Matt Abba 484,000 5 6
20 Justin Glance 480,000 15 9
21 Chris Churchwell 480,000 4 6
22 William Minger 473,000 35 2
23 Preston Hung Tran 462,000 1 6
24 Greg Whittington 447,000 2 5
25 Dean Rutledge 446,000 14 3
26 William Gossin 437,000 25 9
27 David Brewer 432,000 5 7
28 Stephen Brown 430,000 11 5
29 Jerimiah Booher 425,000 25 5
30 Stuart Moody 413,000 5 4
31 Roongsak Griffeth 400,000 23 3
32 William Gray 400,000 22 5
33 Raveesh Asnani 395,000 35 9
34 Ryan Dodson 394,000 14 9
35 Daniel Pelegrin 390,000 24 2
36 Donnie Hoefele 384,000 35 3
37 Ted Lawler 381,000 3 3
38 Kevin Wright 381,000 13 9
39 Stephen Dodd Jr. 380,000 11 4

40 Yoon Cheon 370,000 21 4
41 John Bowman 369,000 3 9
42 Chris Hancock 364,000 13 7
43 David McKim 340,000 1 P
44 Ha Nguyen 340,000 3 2
45 Peter Kao 340,000 25 2
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John
Mike
James
Tuan
Mark
John
Michael
Stephen
Stephanie
William
David
Frankie
Keith
Truc
Sergiy
Alexander
Daniel
Brian
David
Larry
Greg
Ryan
Chase
Jason
Casey
Jacob
Ray
Chris
Sokchheka
Jerrod
Leon
Brian
Storm
Cory
Jacob
Josh
Brian
Brandon
Jimmy
Roger
Brad
Matthew
Timothy
Caleb
Shahin
Curtis
Heath
Ron
Mark
Ben
Brian

Boney
Suggs
Randolph
Nguyen
McGarity
Young
Kenna
Copeland
Clayton
Bondurant
Harmon
Zeta
Graham
Pham
Nagit
Kinney
Donahue
Maness
Knuckles
Seely
Kolo
Huff
Turner
McMahan
Jones
Schiele
Langston
Outland
Pho
Glass
Bolton IlI
Beattie
Cooper
Gohl
Kukler
Nager
Walsingham
Kasay
Millsaps
Molwar
Albrinck
Kittell
Sams
Westall
Shayesteh
Terry
Claxton
Musgrave
Merritt
Krauss
Kan
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175,000
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Ivan
Taylor
Doc
Vitalie
Dennis
Cheniquia
Eric
Coleman
Greg
Vahid
Jeff
Lakisha
Adam
James
Travis
Jason
Charles
David
David
Jeff
Brandon
Justin
Patricio
Brian
Kris
Toby
Gerardo
James
Kevin
Bryan
Kevin
Martin
Sandy
Patrick
Len
Kevin
Andy
Justin
Paul
Joann
Scott
James
John
Shawn
Gary

Ponoslay
Windham
Hardin
Turco

Martin Hatcher

Sconyers
Rivkin
Barker

DNR
Hejazi
Riberdy
Slaughter
Roy

McMillan
Nowak

Houston
Creech

Chapman

Jun
Orr
Durden
Godfrey
Gahran
Shirey
Fuqua
Bell
Parada
Irvine
Grinder
Naylor
Appleyard
Baker
Neal
Moore
Bailey
Perry
Lascik
Moseley
Hendee
Kite
Logue
Ray
Yochim

Nobakht
Bodley
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138,000
136,000
131,000
125,000
125,000
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106,000
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100,000
100,000
94,000
90,000
80,000
80,000
77,000
72,000
58,000
54,000
45,000
30,000
28,000
1

23
22
14
22

22
13

24
13
11
25
15
12
13
14
24

35
24
11
12

24
12
21
21
23
23
35

14
23

25
12
14
12

22
23
35
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